
 3,70 

 3,54 

 7
,9

5 
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Adsorber VV-D series

Product Code VV - D _ 2L _ F _ 00 _ P3 _ XC _ N1m

Adsorber       
type

Disposable 
cartridge Size FKM 

seals
No valves 

0 IN          
0 OUT

Paper 
filter      

3 micron

Adsorbent 
GIEBEL Xdry® 

& carbon

Connection 
for System 

NPT 1" 
male
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Adsorber VV-D 2L N1"m

Total weight (lb):
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GIEBEL Xdry® (lb): 1.2

PA, PC, SSHousing materials:

Color-change capacity (fl oz): 6.3
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